[3] Bachata Jn] HaynHatowme (MEN)

26.07.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

4-5
4-5

Ne  TaHuopbl

89 BuKTUMUPOB IMUJIb

10 CwuHskoB

57 KoHppaTteHko PomaH
24 MockaneHko lMaBen
25 HukonaeB Muxaun

Makcum

80 Pein Bagum

34 KopHeeB

[MaBen

z
42.0

40.0

37.0
36.0
36.0

35.0

29.0

Bachata

997890

787990

877690
778581
667980

776780

556580

cne
RED

Benukwnin Hosropopg
DanceMix

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
1 89  BMKTUMMMPOB IMUNb 165.0
2 10 CwvHakoB Makcum 161.0
3 24  MockaneHko lNasen 156.0
4-5 25 Hwkonaes Muxaun 148.0
4-5 57 KoHApaTeHko PomaH 148.0
Redance

MecTo Ne  TaHuUOpb! b3 Lead/Foll Technic
Cyabu | Judges

1 Bynnx Mapk

2 KoHeBel, Makcum
3 CopnboeB Nnbs

4 dapees AmnTpuin
5 Garea-Alfonso Mario

6

_naBHbIN

Cynbs

Image

99899

99898

99789
88689

89589

Music

Music

98799

89697

75879
65689

95669

Image

Technic

85888

89688

88868
75897

97779

Bachata

Lead/Foll
99879

89788

88978
86898

87569

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
Poccus

cne
RED

Benukuin Hosropog
DanceMix

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Komanpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



