

26.07.2025  
**[3] Bachata JnJ Начинающие (MEN)**

**1/2**

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>1</b>	<b>89</b>	Биктимиров Эмиль	42.0	997890	—	СПб RED
<b>2</b>	<b>10</b>	Синяков Максим	40.0	787990	—	Великий Новгород DanceMix
<b>3</b>	<b>57</b>	Кондратенко Роман	37.0	877690	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>4-5</b>	<b>24</b>	Москаленко Павел	36.0	778581	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>4-5</b>	<b>25</b>	Николаев Михаил	36.0	667980	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
<b>6</b>	<b>80</b>	Рей Вадим	35.0	776780	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>7</b>	<b>34</b>	Корнеев Павел	29.0	556580	—	Санкт-Петербург

**Final**

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Image	Music	Technic	Lead/Foll	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>1</b>	<b>89</b>	Биктимиров Эмиль	165.0	99899	98799	85888	99879	—	СПб RED
<b>2</b>	<b>10</b>	Синяков Максим	161.0	99898	89697	89688	89788	—	Великий Новгород DanceMix
<b>3</b>	<b>24</b>	Москаленко Павел	156.0	99789	75879	88868	88978	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>4-5</b>	<b>25</b>	Николаев Михаил	148.0	88689	65689	75897	86898	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
<b>4-5</b>	<b>57</b>	Кондратенко Роман	148.0	89589	95669	97779	87569	—	Санкт-Петербург

**Redance**

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

**Судьи | Judges**

1	Вулих	Марк	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
2	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Содбоев	Илья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Фадеев	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Garea-Alfonso	Mario	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	_Главный	Судья	Россия